April

Name

Asda

M&s

Lidl
Poundland
Wilko

Asda

Haiyan store
Cnebelow
Lidl

Haiyan store
Amazon

Ikea
Onebelow
Asda
Onebelow
Poundland
Lidl

M&s

Boots
Asiansupermarket
Fish & Chips
Lidl

Amazon
Wilko

M&s
Poundland
Lidl

Trainline

Lush

Home sense
Amazon

Ikea

Asda

MNando

Krispy Kreme
Asda

Lidl

Lidl

Blue star
Waitrose
Boots

Asda

Uber

Domino
Starbuks
Poundland
Lidl

M&S

Lidl

Asda

Red city
Robin's nest
chatime
Kokoro
Supreme Asian
M&S
Haiyan store
Trainline

Lidl

Lidl

Boots

KFC

M&s
Poundland
Trainline

Lidl

Central park hotel
Central park hotel
Kangnam pocha
The British museum
Mintea

Er mei sichuan
Tesco

Uber

Granger & co.
Pho & bun
Waitrose

The cambridge
FHying tiger
Oyster card
Egg break
Trainline

Lidl

Cnebelow
Poundland
Lidl
chatime

Lidl

Trainline

Lidl

Tesco

Purbeck Breezer
Homemade icecream
Fish & Chips
Trainline

Masty gal
Lloyds pharmacy
Poundland

Lidl

Post office
Masty gal
Primark
Thaikhun

Zara

Lidl

Poundland
Turtle bay

Lidl

3.26
3.27
3.27
3.27
3.27
3.28
3.28
3.28
3.28
3.29
3.29
3.29
4.2

4.2

4.2

4.2

4.2

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.6

411
411
411
411
411
413
413
413
4.15
4,15
4.15
4.15
417
417
4.19
4.22
4.22
4,22
4.22
4.22
4,22
4,22
4.23
4.23
4.27
427
4.27
4.29
4.29
4.29
4.29

430
5.1

54

54

511
518
518
518
519
5.20
5.20
5.20
5.20
5.20
5.20
5.20
5.20
5.20
5.20
5.21
5.21
5.21

5.22
5.22
5.22
5.22
5.23
5.24
5.24
5.24
5.24
5.24
5.25
5.25
5.25
5.25
5.25
5.28
5.28
5.28
531
6.1
6.1
6.1
6.1
6.1
6.1
6.1
6.3
6.4
6.4
6.5
6.5
6.9
6.9
6.9
6.9
611
6.11
6.12
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Location
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Wool

Wool

Wool

Wool
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton

[~
Category
supermarket
supermarket
supermarket
supermarket
supermarket
supermarket
supermarket
supermarket
supermarket
supermarket
online shopping
online shopping
supermarket
supermarket
supermarket
supermarket
supermarket
supermarket
supermarket
supermarket
snack bar
supermarket
online shopping
supermarket
supermarket
supermarket
supermarket
traffic
beauty
supermarket
online shopping
supermarket
supermarket
take out
take out
supermarket
supermarket
supermarket
traffic
supermarket
supermarket
supermarket
traffic
take out
take out
supermarket
supermarket
supermarket
supermarket
supermarket
traffic
market
snack bar
take out
take out
supermarket
supermarket
traffic
supermarket
supermarket
supermarket
traffic
supermarket
supermarket
traffic
supermarket
travel
travel
travel
travel
travel
travel
travel
travel
travel
travel
travel
travel
travel
travel
travel
travel
supermarket
online shopping
supermarket
supermarket
supermarket
supermarket
snack bar
supermarket
take out
take out
online shopping
supermarket
supermarket
supermarket
traffic
supermarket
supermarket
travel
travel
travel
travel
online shopping
medical treatment
supermarket
supermarket
message
online shopping
supermarket
eatin
supermarket
supermarket
supermarket
eatin
supermarket

Payment method
cash

cash
cash
cash
cash
cash
cash
cash
cash
cash
visa
visa
cash
cash
cash
cash
cash
cash
cash
wechat
wechat
wechat
visa
cash
cash
cash
cash
visa
cash
cash
visa
cash
cash
cash
cash
cash
cash
cash
cash
cash
cash
cash
wechat
wechat
wechat
cash
cash
cash
cash
cash
cash
cash
cash
cash
cash
cash
cash
visa
cash
cash
cash
card
cash
card
card
card
card
card
card
card
card
cash
card
card
card
card
card
card
cash
card
card
card
cash
visa
card
card
card
card
card
card
card
card
visa
card
card
card
card
card
card
cash
card
card
card
visa
visa
card
card
card
visa
card
card
card
card
card
card
card

Total
22.59
£.35
434
0.2
14.35
17.33
26.2

6.38

20.75
36.26
10.25

454

4,94

10.49
35.27
6.3
0.63
125
24
15

8.08
30
16
5.99
4.5

25.75
9.8

299
7.58
2.2
13.97

2.84
5.58
13.74
2.3

4.52
8.75
2.88
3.19
3.5
50.99
2.95
4.85
8.5
3.75
10.5
545
6.44
9.78
15.05
4.24
3.5

8.1
0.45
34.9

19.8
19.99
4.65
23.3
0.63
3.85
15.67
16.51
4.55
30

24.5
23.87
12.27
9.54
20.99

1.79

167
415
9.5

9.4

9.24
2.95
544
8.26
5.83
6.85
143

4.6

2.8
547
6.85
60.99
398.65

10.84
0.96
13.5
16
195
9.99
0.99

15.7
8.37

Items
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Details
kitchen supplies:6 food:10 toiletries:1

kitchen supplies:3 food:1
household supplies: food:3
food:4 kitchen supplies:1 household supplies:2
kitchen supplies:3 household supplies:1
kitchen supplies:2 food:6
food:4

kitchen supplies:4 household supplies:4
food:7

food:11

household supplies:3 kitchen supplies:1
kitchen supplies:1 household supplies:1 beddings:2
household supplies:1

food:6

kitchen supplies:1

food:4 kitchen supplies:2
food:5

food:2

toiletries:1 cosmetics:l
food:11 kitchen suppies:2 household supplies:l
food:1

food:1

household supplies:2
toiletries:2

food:1

food:2

food:8

train

skin care product

kitchen supplies:1

household supplies:1
beddings:?

food:1

restaurant

food:1

food:3 household supplies:1 kitchen supplies:1
food:3

food:7 toiletries:l

bus

food:11

toiletries:1

food:3

taxi

restaurant

coffe

kitchen supplies:3

food:4

food:4

household supplies:1 food:1
food:3

bus

clothes:2 accessories:3
food:1

food:2

food:2

food:1

food:4

train

food:6

food:11

toiletries:1 household supplies:2
restaurant

food:2

household supplies:1

train

food:1

accommodation

luggage deposit

restaurant

souvenir

food:1

restaurant

food:1

taxi

restaurant

restaurant

food:2

clothes:1

household supplies:1

metro

restaurant

train

food:10

kitchen supplies:1

food:1

kitchen supplies:1 toiletries:1

kitchen supplies:3 toiletries:1 household supplies:1 food:1

food:2

food:1l

food:7

food:1

food:1

household supplies:3
food:4

toiletries:2

food:b household supplies:1
train

food:3

food:1

bus

food:1

restaurant

train

clothes:3

vaccine

household supplies:1
food:10 toiletries:1

clothes:2

clothes:3

food:3

clothes:1

household supplies:1
food:2 toiletries:1
food:4

food:&









