	▼ ▼ Name	Date -	Week	Location •	Category	Payment method		Items •	Details -
March	Asda M & S	3.26 3.27	5	Southampton Southampton	supermarket	cash		17 4	kitchen supplies:6 food:10 toiletries:1 kitchen supplies:3 food:1
	Lidl	3.27	6	Southampton	supermarket supermarket	cash	4.34	4	household supplies:1 food:3
	Poundland Wilko	3.27 3.27	6	Southampton Southampton	supermarket supermarket	cash	6.5 14.35	7	food:4 kitchen supplies:1 household supplies:2 kitchen supplies:3 household supplies:1
	Asda	3.28	7	Southampton	supermarket	cash	17.33	8	kitchen supplies:2 food:6
	Haiyan store Onebelow	3.28 3.28	7	Southampton Southampton	supermarket supermarket	cash cash	26.2 8	8	food:4 kitchen supplies:4 household supplies:4
	Lidl	3.28	7	Southampton	supermarket	cash	6.38	7	food:7
	Haiyan store Amazon	3.29 3.29	1	Southampton Southampton	supermarket online shopping	cash visa		11 4	food:11 household supplies:3 kitchen supplies:1
	Ikea	3.29	1		online shopping	visa	10.25	4	kitchen supplies:1 household supplies:1 beddings:2
April	Onebelow Asda	4.2	5	Southampton Southampton	supermarket supermarket	cash	4.54	6	household supplies:1 food:6
	Onebelow	4.2	5	Southampton	supermarket	cash	1	1	kitchen supplies:1
	Poundland Lidl	4.2	5	Southampton Southampton	supermarket supermarket	cash		5	food:4 kitchen supplies:2 food:5
	M & S Boots	4.5 4.5	1	Southampton Southampton	supermarket supermarket	cash	4 10.49	2	food:2 toiletries:1 cosmetics:1
		4.5	1	Southampton	supermarket	wechat		14	food:11 kitchen suppies:2 household supplies:1
	Fish & Chips Lidl	4.5 4.5	1	Southampton Southampton	snack bar supermarket	wechat wechat	6.3 0.63	1	food:1 food:1
	Amazon	4.6	2	Southampton	online shopping	visa	12.5	2	household supplies:2
	Wilko M & S	4.11 4.11	7	Southampton Southampton	supermarket supermarket	cash cash	2.4 1.5	2	toiletries:2 food:1
	Poundland	4.11	7	Southampton	supermarket	cash	2	2	food:2
	Lidl Trainline	4.11 4.11	7	Southampton Southampton	supermarket traffic	cash visa	8.08	8 1	food:8 train
	Lush	4.13	2	Southampton	beauty	cash	16	1	skin care product
	Home sense Amazon	4.13 4.13	2	Southampton Southampton	supermarket online shopping	visa visa	5.99 4.5	1	kitchen supplies:1 household supplies:1
	Ikea	4.15	4	Southampton	supermarket	cash	4	1	beddings:2
	Asda Nando	4.15 4.15	4	Southampton Southampton	supermarket take out	cash	25.75	1	food:1 restaurant
	Krispy Kreme	4.15	4	Southampton	take out	cash	9.8	1	food:1
	Asda Lidl	4.17 4.17	6	Southampton Southampton	supermarket supermarket	cash	5 2.99	3	food:3 household supplies:1 kitchen supplies:1 food:3
	Lidl	4.19	1	Southampton	supermarket	cash	7.58	8	food:7 toiletries:1
	Blue star Waitrose	4.22 4.22	4	Southampton Southampton	traffic supermarket	cash	2.2 13.97	1	food:11
	Boots	4.22	4	Southampton	supermarket	cash	2	1	toiletries:1
	Asda Uber	4.22 4.22	4	Southampton Southampton	supermarket traffic	cash wechat	2.84 5.58	3 1	food:3 taxi
	Domino	4.22	4	Southampton	take out	wechat	13.74	1	restaurant
	Starbuks Poundland	4.22 4.23	5	Southampton Southampton	take out supermarket	wechat cash	2.3	3	coffe kitchen supplies:3
	Lidl	4.23	5	Southampton	supermarket	cash	4.52	4	food:4
	M & S Lidl	4.27 4.27	2	Southampton Southampton	supermarket supermarket	cash	8.75 2.88	2	food:4 household supplies:1 food:1
	Asda	4.27	2	Southampton	supermarket	cash	3.19	3	food:3
	Red city Robin's nest	4.29 4.29	4	Southampton Southampton	traffic market	cash	3.5 50.99	1 5	bus clothes:2 accessories:3
	chatime	4.29	4	Southampton	snack bar	cash	2.95	1	food:1
	Kokoro	4.29	4	Southampton	take out	cash	4.85	2	food:2
	Supreme Asian M & S	4.30	5	Southampton Southampton	take out supermarket	cash	8.5 3.75	1	food:2 food:1
May	Haiyan store	5.1	6	Southampton	supermarket	cash	10.5	4	food:4
	Trainline Lidl	5.4	2	Southampton Southampton	traffic supermarket	visa cash	5.45 6.44	6	train food:6
	Lidl	5.11	2	Southampton	supermarket	cash	9.78	11	food:11
	Boots KFC	5.18 5.18	2	Southampton Southampton	supermarket traffic	cash	13.05 4.24	3	toiletries:1 household supplies:2 restaurant
	M & S	5.18	2	Southampton	supermarket	cash		2	food:2
	Poundland Trainline	5.19 5.20	3	Southampton Southampton	supermarket traffic	card card	8.1	1	household supplies:1 train
	Lidl	5.20	4	Southampton	supermarket	card	0.45	1	food:1
	Central park hotel Central park hotel	5.20 5.20	4	London London	travel travel	card card	34.9	2	accommodation luggage deposit
	Kangnam pocha	5.20	4	London	travel	card		3	restaurant
	The British museum Mintea	5.20 5.20	4	London London	travel travel	card card	19.99 4.65	3	souvenir food:1
	Er mei sichuan	5.20	4	London	travel	cash	23.3	4	restaurant
	Tesco Uber	5.20 5.20	4	London London	travel travel	card card	0.63 3.85	1	food:1 taxi
	Granger & co.	5.21	5	London	travel	card	13.67	2	restaurant
	Pho & bun Waitrose	5.21 5.21	5	London London	travel travel	card card	16.51 4.55	2	restaurant food:2
	The cambridge			London	travel	card	30	1	clothes:1
	Flying tiger Oyster card	5.22 5.22	6	London London	travel travel	cash card	1 24.5	1	household supplies:1 metro
	Egg break	5.22	6	London	travel	card	23.87	2	restaurant
	Trainline Lidl	5.22 5.23	6 7	London Southampton	travel supermarket	card cash	12.27 9.34	1 10	train food:10
	Amazon	5.24	1	Southampton	online shopping	visa	20.99	1	kitchen supplies:1
	Asda Onebelow	5.24 5.24	1	Southampton Southampton	supermarket supermarket	card card	1.79	2	food:1 kitchen supplies:1 toiletries:1
	Poundland	5.24	1	Southampton	supermarket	card	6	6	kitchen supplies:3 toiletries:1 household supplies:1 food:1
	Lidl chatime	5.24 5.25	2	Southampton Southampton	supermarket snack bar	card card	1.67 4.15	2	food:2 food:1
	Asda	5.25	2	Southampton	supermarket	card	9.5	7	food:7
	Nando Domino	5.25 5.25	2	Southampton Southampton	take out take out	card card	9.4 9.24	1	food:1 food:1
	Amazon	5.25	2	Southampton	online shopping	visa	2.95	3	household supplies:3
	Asda Boots	5.28 5.28	5	Southampton Southampton	supermarket supermarket	card card	5.44 8.26	4 2	food:4 toiletries:2
	Lidl	5.28	5	Southampton	supermarket supermarket	card	5.83	7	food:6 household supplies:1
Tune	Trainline Lidl	5.31 6.1	1 2	Southampton Southampton	traffic supermarket	card card		1 3	train food:3
June	Tesco	6.1	2	Southampton	supermarket supermarket	card	2	1	food:1
	Purbeck Breezer Homemade icecream	6.1	2	Wool Wool	travel travel	cash	4.6 2.8	2	bus food:1
	Fish & Chips	6.1	2	Wool	travel	card	5.47	1	restaurant
	Trainline	6.1	2	Wool	travel	card	6.85 60.99	1	train clothes:3
	Nasty gal Lloyds pharmacy	6.1 6.3	4	Southampton Southampton	online shopping medical treatment	visa visa	398.65	1	vaccine vaccine
	Poundland	6.4 6.4	5	Southampton	supermarket	card		1 11	household supplies:1
	Lidl Post office	6.5	6	Southampton Southampton	supermarket message	card card	0.96	1	food:10 toiletries:1
	Nasty gal	6.5	6	Southampton	online shopping	visa		2	clothes:2
	Primark Thaikhun	6.9 6.9	3	Southampton Southampton	supermarket eat in	card card	16 19.5	3	clothes:3 food:3
	Zara	6.9	3	Southampton	supermarket	card	9.99	1	clothes:1
	Lidl Poundland	6.9 6.11	5	Southampton Southampton	supermarket supermarket	card card		3	household supplies:1 food:2 toiletries:1
	Turtle bay	6.11	5	Southampton	eat in	card	13.7	4	food:4
	Lidl	6.12	6	Southampton	supermarket	card	8.37	8	food:8



